

sg

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.2981 OF 2006

Shashi Ramjilal Sharma ...Plaintiff

vs

Anil Kapoor And 5 Ors. ...Defendants

.....

Mr. K.T. Kukreja, i/b. M/s. Kukreja & Co., for the Plaintiff.

....

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.

DATED : DECEMBER 14, 2015

P.C. :

. Time to carry out amendment is extended for a period of two weeks from today. Stand over to 8 January 2016, for hearing.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)